
Freestyle Skiing

Women's Dual Moguls

SAT 27 JAN 2024

Jeongseon High 1 Ski Resort

Start Time 10:30

Competition Summary

Number of Competitors: 20, Number of NOCs: 14

Panel 1 - Group Heats

Rank
1 2 9 10 17 18 25 26 33 34

Points
Heat

Bib Name
NOC
Code

1 LEMLEY Elizabeth1 USA 3 3 3 3 12

2 HEDBERG Olivia16 SWE 3 3 2 3 11

3 LAMONTAGNE Flavie9 CAN 2 3 3 2 10

4 YUN Shin-Ee8 KOR 2 2 2 3 9

5 NILSSON Nova17 SWE 2 2 2 2 8

Panel 2 - Group Heats

Rank
3 4 11 12 19 20 27 28 35 36

Points
Heat

Bib Name
NOC
Code

1 McLARNON Abby2 USA 3 3 3 3 12

2 BOYCHUK Citrine10 CAN 2 3 3 3 11

3 ECKLE Laura15 GER 3 3 2 2 10

4 TLAPAKOVA Zuzana18 CZE 2 2 2 3 9

5 MICHL Katharina7 GER 2 2 2 2 8

Panel 3 - Group Heats

Rank
5 6 13 14 21 22 29 30 37 38

Points
Heat

Bib Name
NOC
Code

1 LODGE Lottie3 AUS 2 3 3 3 11

2 SAKAI Hikaru14 JPN 3 3 2 3 11

3 FEKLISTOVA Yuliya11 KAZ 2 3 3 2 10

4 JOLY Lily6 FRA 3 2 2 3 10

5 KISIL Yuliana19 UKR 2 2 2 2 8

Panel 4 - Group Heats

Rank
7 8 15 16 23 24 31 32 39 40

Points
Heat

Bib Name
NOC
Code

1 PASSARETTA Manuela12 ITA 2 3 3 3 11

2 MOON Seoyoung13 KOR 3 3 3 2 11

3 LI Ruilin4 CHN 3 3 DNF 3 10

4 FRENKEL Natcha20 THA 2 2 DNF 3 8

TAGUCHI Rin5 JPN DNS DNS DNS DNS

4|3|3|4|3|3|5 Total: 25

Semifinal 1 (1)

LEMLEY Elizabeth1 USA

PASSARETTA Manuela12 ITA

1|2|2|1|2|2|0 Total: 10

RkBib

2|2|2|2|2|2|3 Total: 15

Semifinal 2 (2)

McLARNON Abby2 USA

LODGE Lottie3 AUS

3|3|3|3|3|3|2 Total: 20

RkBib

ITA

3|3|3|3|3|3|4 Total: 22

Big Final (4)

LEMLEY Elizabeth1 USA

LODGE Lottie3 AUS

2|2|2|2|2|2|1 Total: 13

2|2|2|2|3|3|2 Total: 16

Small Final (3)

PASSARETTA Manuela12

McLARNON Abby2 USA

3|3|3|3|2|2|3 Total: 19

RkBib

RkBib
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R

B

R

B

R
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Final Standings

Gold LEMLEY Elizabeth USA

Silver LODGE Lottie AUS

Bronze McLARNON Abby USA

4 PASSARETTA Manuela ITA

5 HEDBERG Olivia SWE

5 BOYCHUK Citrine CAN

5 SAKAI Hikaru JPN

5 MOON Seoyoung KOR

9 LAMONTAGNE Flavie CAN

9 ECKLE Laura GER

9 FEKLISTOVA Yuliya KAZ

9 LI Ruilin CHN

13 JOLY Lily FRA

14 YUN Shin-Ee KOR

14 TLAPAKOVA Zuzana CZE

DNS TAGUCHI Rin JPN

Progression rule: In the Group Heats all competitors compete in four pools with heats against each other (round robin). Competitors are awarded race points according to their finishing position in each
heat (the winner is awarded 3 points second is awarded 2 points). The first ranked competitor in each pool proceeds to the next phase. In the Semifinals the first ranked competitor in each heat
proceeds to the Big Final. The second ranked competitor in each heat proceeds to the Small Final.

Legend:

B  Blue DNS  Did Not Start R  Red Rk  Rank

27 JAN 2024 / Gangwon (KOR) / 8237
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